
Classe : F5E Dernière mise à jour le : 
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260 7866 C GREGOIRE SYLVAIN 2 7 364 264 58 16 38 44 46 25 60 35

459 143 C FROMENT ANTOINE 44 7 287 161 63 30 60 41 30

107 4259 C CUSSET STEPHANE 88 7 262 152 55 26 38 26 44 18

14 5272 D CLERGET PATRICK 272 7 218 218 25 50 60 38 45

385 9369 C RIBEAUD ALAIN 17 4 200 70 65 45 25

260 3472 D FOIN JEAN-CLAUDE 80 7 190 190 46 50 24 46 24

252 9606 C NEUTER JACQUES 25 7 188 114 37 9 18 16 33 18 20

388 9331 C MARSALY LIONEL 131 4 175 53 61 35 18

260 3472 D FREICHE PIERRE 74 7 160 160 29 50 50 31

260 9361 C PLIEU-SEVIN PATRICK 61 7 160 74 43 29 12 33

7 435 C KOHLER YANNICK 154 2 150 0 75

252 4308 D MALBERTI JEAN 38 7 147 91 28 26 44 21

459 142 D BEUN CHRISTIAN 46 7 119 21 49 21

332 7866 C LATA DANIEL 73 9 116 24 46 24

14 204 C LAURENT DANIEL 36 7 104 72 16 7 10 10 16 20 9

459 234 C BORIES JEAN-CHRISTOP 144 104 0 52

14 7587 C LANOS DOMINIQUE 587 7 99 75 12 6 12 8 10 29 10

344 8020 D GABIN HUGUES 8020 9 98 36 31 24 12

485 300 C DEREUME DANIEL 23 4 90 22 34 10 12

14 4745 C GRUSON ROBERT 106 7 85 85 24 41 20

14 9142 C ROY PATRICE 22 7 84 84 33 33 18

332 9323 C DOMALAIN JEAN-CLAUDE 147 9 82 38 22 38

14 9623 C MALLANGEAU GHISLAIN 623 7 81 81 4 9 14 16 22 16

332 11 J LATA PHILIPPE 11 9 80 0 40

14 5267 D JOLLY CHRISTIAN 5 7 72 72 8 22 20 14 8

344 1519 C BEZAULT JEAN-MARC 519 9 72 22 25 22

107 7431 C DUCRUIT SERGE 37 7 69 29 20 29

14 9408 C MARTIN-NEUVILLE JEAN-CHRISTOP 4 7 68 68 41 27

459 1341 C MICHEL NICOLAS 27 7 62 62 18 44

388 7740 C SANTARELLI MICHEL 40 4 61 61 31 30

14 7585 C GERMOND ALAIN 100 7 60 60 60

252 3929 D SIMONET GUY 43 7 51 33 9 9 12 12

455 1001 C CORRIN PATRICK 1 4 48 48 27 21

260 129 C RONGERE FRANCOIS 129 7 46 46 46

344 1385 J NOBILE ARMAND MNG2 9 46 26 10 26

459 1436 C CROUTE PHILIPPE 21 7 46 32 7 12 20

344 9557 D ROUSSEAU DOMINIQUE 557 9 42 14 14 14

344 7349 D JULLEMIER BERNARD 77 9 41 41 41

14 743 C BICHERON ROGER 79 7 37 37 7 7 9 14

344 8675 CONTAL JEAN-PAUL 75 9 36 0 18

468 1832 L LIMPALAER JEAN-FRANCOIS 51 7 32 32 14 18

455 1527 C ROUHY CLAUDE 27 4 32 32 16 16

107 6764 C LEGRIS GERARD 64 7 32 16 8 8 8

455 9014 C DELAUNAY FRANCOIS 14 4 29 29 20 9

455 8034 D SALERT JEAN-CLAUDE 34 4 26 26 18 8
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260 1249 C PICHAVANT GERARD 49 7 25 25 16 9

455 9030 NAVARRO DIDIER 30 4 24 24 24

107 9478 L NICKELSEN GILLES 21 7 22 22 22

14 203 L ALLIETTA DOMINIQUE 3 7 20 20 8 12

344 3394 C ROUSSEAU NORBERT 94 9 18 18 18

455 1111 BOULANGER SERGE 1111 4 16 16 9 7

332 1112 FRISON DIDIER 111 9 16 16 16

485 301 D ISNARD RAYMOND 301 4 16 16 12 4

415 8102 C LAUGIER HENRY 69 4 14 14 14

485 8947 C BELLON PAUL-PHILIPPE 147 4 14 0 7

455 9666 HUGON MICHEL 666 4 10 10 8 2

344 3292 L RAGON MICHEL MNG1 9 10 10 10

107 764 D DIDIER JEAN 764 7 9 9 9

344 6888 AMETRANO RENE 802 9 8 8 8

344 1346 BRAIBANT DOMINIQUE 346 9 7 7 7

494 1488 C BRUNET CHRISTIAN 33 7 6 6 6

485 301 CORIA RAYMOND 301 4 6 6 6

260 9484 C PLEYNET FRANCK 76 7 5 5 5



Classe : F5 10 Dernière mise à jour le : 
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385 9369 C RIBEAUD ALAIN 17 4 60 0 30

485 8947 C BELLON PAUL-PHILIPPE 147 4 50 0 25

332 11 J LATA PHILIPPE 198 9 42 0 21

332 7866 C LATA DANIEL 98 9 36 0 18

332 9323 C DOMALAIN JEAN-CLAUDE 47 9 32 0 16

344 8020 D GABIN HUGUES 8020 9 24 0 12

344 7349 D JULLEMIER BERNARD 77 9 18 0 9

485 300 C DEREUME DANIEL 23 4 16 0 8
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Classe : RG65 Dernière mise à jour le : 
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459 143 C FROMENT ANTOINE 82 7 90 0 45

7 434 C KOHLER DANIEL 118 2 70 0 35

459 142 C BEUN CHRISTIAN 46 7 62 0 31

7 435 C KOHLER YANNICK 1 2 54 0 27

459 234 C BORIES JEAN-CHRISTOP 216 7 48 0 24

459 1436 C CROUTE PHILIPPE 55 7 40 0 20

260 7866 C GREGOIRE SYLVAIN 5 7 36 0 18

344 3394 C ROUSSEAU NORBERT 94 9 32 0 16

344 9557 C ROUSSEAU DOMINIQUE 57 9 28 0 14

352 4308 C MALBERTI JEAN (1)05 7 24 0 12

344 1385 C NOBILE ARMAND 85 9 20 0 10

107 7431 C DUCRUIT SERGE X 7 18 0 9

332 1924 C PRIVET RAYMOND 92 9 16 0 8
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Classe : F5L Dernière mise à jour le : 
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459 9195 C MONTABORD ROMUALD 79 7 102 0 21 30

260 7866 C GREGOIRE SYLVAIN 69 7 82 0 16 25

388 9331 C MARSALY LIONEL 331 4 60 0 30

107 4259 C CUSSET STEPHANE 359 7 58 0 8 21

107 7431 C DUCRUIT SERGE 97 7 54 0 9 18

459 143 C FROMENT ANTOINE 76 7 50 0 25

459 142 D BEUN CHRISTIAN 12 7 36 0 18

107 7631 C CUSSET JEAN-PIERRE 631 7 36 0 6 12

14 7587 C LANOS DOMINIQUE 0 7 34 0 7 10

344 9346 C JULLEMIER BERNARD 26 9 32 0 16

260 7866 C GREGOIRE SYLVAIN MM605 7 30 0 15

260 9361 C PLIEU-SEVIN PATRICK 61 7 24 0 12

107 6136 C GASSER RODOLPHE B*BL 7 18 0 9

14 204 C LAURENT DANIEL 204 7 16 0 2 6

14 9623 C MALANGEAU GHISLAIN 0 7 16 0 8

107 764 C DIDIER JEAN PROB 7 16 0 8

252 3929 C SIMONET GUY 3929 7 14 0 7

107 6764 C LEGRIS GERARD 0 7 8 0 4

107 97 C DEMONPION SERGE 97 7 8 0 4

107 6764 C LEGRIS GERARD MM485 7 8 0 4

325 606 C COSTA YVAN 0 7 4 0 2
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